
The SLC Calendar 2023-24
Wed Sep 13, 2023
All day SLC Audition Music Available

Tue Sep 19, 2023
6:30pm - 7:30pm SLC - Mandatory Parent Audition Meeting

Wed Sep 20, 2023
All day Audition Choreo Released

Mon Sep 25, 2023
6:30pm - 7:30pm SLC - Mandatory Parent Audition Meeting

Tue Sep 26, 2023
3:45pm - 5:45pm Choreo Camp (THE SLC) - Optional

Thu Sep 28, 2023

3:45pm - 5:45pm Choreo Camp (THE SLC) - Optional

Fri Sep 29, 2023
3:30pm - 8pm HS Show Choir Auditions (The SLC)

Tue Oct 3, 2023
6:30pm - 7:30pm SLC YOU MADE IT MEETING! Calendar: Dragon Choirs (Public)

Wed Oct 4, 2023
4pm - 9pm SLC CHOREO

Fri Oct 6, 2023
1:30pm - 8:30pm SLC CHOREO

Sat Oct 7, 2023
9am - 5pm SLC CHOREO
6pm - 7pm SLC CAMP SHOW

Tue Oct 10, 2023
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal

Tue Oct 17, 2023
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal

Thu Oct 19, 2023
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal

Tue Oct 24, 2023
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal



Tue Oct 31, 2023
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal

Thu Nov 2, 2023
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal

Tue Nov 7, 2023
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal

Thu Nov 9, 2023
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal

Thu Nov 16, 2023
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal

Tue Nov 28, 2023
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal

Thu Nov 30, 2023
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal

Tue Dec 5, 2023
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal

Thu Dec 7, 2023
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal

Tue Dec 12, 2023
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal

Thu Dec 14, 2023
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal

Tue Dec 19, 2023
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal

Tue Jan 9, 2024
5:53pm - 8pm SLC Rehearsal

Thu Jan 11, 2024
5:53pm - 8pm SLC Rehearsal

Tue Jan 16, 2024
5:53pm - 8pm SLC Rehearsal

Thu Jan 18, 2024
5:53pm - 8pm SLC Rehearsal



Tue Jan 23, 2024
5:53pm - 8pm SLC Rehearsal

Thu Jan 25, 2024
5:53pm - 8pm SLC DRESS Rehearsal

Tue Jan 30, 2024
7pm - 7:30pm Premiere Night

Thu Feb 1, 2024
5:53pm - 8pm SLC DRESS Rehearsal

Sat Feb 3, 2024
All day Cowtown Classic

Tue Feb 6, 2024
5:53pm - 8pm SLC Rehearsal

Tue Feb 13, 2024
5:53pm - 8pm SLC Rehearsal

Thu Feb 15, 2024
5:53pm - 8pm SLC Rehearsal

Tue Feb 20, 2024
5:53pm - 8pm SLC Rehearsal

Thu Feb 22, 2024
5:53pm - 8pm SLC Rehearsal

Sat Feb 24, 2024
All day Lone Star Invite

Tue May 7, 2024
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal

Thu May 9, 2024
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal

Tue May 14, 2024
6pm - 8pm HS - Pop Show Dress Rehearsal

Thu May 16, 2024
5:53pm - 7:30pm SLC Rehearsal

Fri May 17, 2024
4:30pm - 6pm HS - POP SHOW DRESS



7pm - 9pm Pop Show


